TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM669941

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900632206

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bonanza Press, Inc.		07/22/2021	Corporation: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bonanza Pull-Tabs, Inc.	
Street Address:	19860 141st Place NE	
City:	Woodinville	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98072	
Entity Type:	Corporation: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4257633	FLASHBOARD BINGO
Registration Number:	3233079	MINI GRAND TABS
Registration Number:	3001904	BONUS BOARD
Registration Number:	3009391	TOP TICKET
Registration Number:	2978986	TOP TICKET
Registration Number:	2577749	22
Registration Number:	2404245	DAB
Registration Number:	1660945	ZIG-ZAG
Registration Number:	2054173	PIC 4
Registration Number:	2039794	
Registration Number:	1789362	9 BALL
Registration Number:	1937652	CHIPS
Registration Number:	1693780	FLASHBOARD BINGO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2062248075

TRADEMARK REEL: 007393 FRAME: 0741

900639039

Email: sgary@karrtuttle.com

Correspondent Name: J Scott Gary

Address Line 1: 701 Fifth Ave Ste 3300

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98104

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	J. Scott Gary
SIGNATURE:	/jscottgary/
DATE SIGNED:	08/24/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=Bonanza Press - FILED WA Amendment to Articles of Incorporation (Name

Change)(5039821.v1)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007393 FRAME: 0742

FILED

Secretary of State State of Washington Date Filed: 07/23/2021

Effective Date: 07/23/2021 UBI No: 600 406 729

UBI 600 406 729

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF BONANZA PRESS, INC.

(Name Change)

Pursuant to the provisions of the Washington Business Corporation Act, the undersigned officer of BONANZA PRESS, INC. a Washington corporation (the "Corporation"), executes the following Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation.

- The name of this Corporation is Bonanza Press, Inc. 1.
- 2. The amendment, as adopted, is as follows:

Article I of this Corporation's Articles of Incorporation is amended in its entirety to read as follows:

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be Bonanza Pull-Tabs, Inc.

- The amendment does not provide for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation 3. of issued shares.
- The amendment was adopted on July 22, 2021 by the directors of the Corporation in accordance with the provisions of RCW 23B.10.020 and RCW 23B.10.060. Shareholder approval of this amendment was not required.

DATED: July 22, 2021.

Name: Ryah

Title: President

#5039371 v1 / 42815-003

Work Order #: 2021072200440958 - 1

TRADEMARK Received Date: 07/22/2021

Page: 1 of 2

REEL: 007393 FRAME. 0743 ceived: \$80.00